
This email transmission has been approved by the GEOTRACES Planning Committee for dissemination to 

interested parties of the GEOTRACES program. Please contact geotraces@ldeo.columbia.edu if you have received 

this email in error and would like to be removed from the GEOTRACES email alias or are having problems 

deciphering this message. 

 

To: Participants  

From: Moanna St. Clair 

cc: Robert F. Anderson 

Date: August 2, 2011 

Re: 
US GEOTRACES Pacific Workshop - meeting/travel 

logistics 

 

Dear Participants, 

 

Please find attached the detailed memo (which will posted on the web site tomorrow) regarding the meeting and 

travel logistics for the U.S. GEOTRACES Pacific Workshop to be held in La Jolla, CA on September 12, 13 and 14. 

Please be aware that 

1. Each participant must reserve their own accommodations BEFORE the *19 August *deadline, 

2. Each participant must make their own travel reservations (plane, train, etc.), and 

3. Each participant will receive financial support for his or her travel, but the Project Office cannot guarantee full 

reimbursement.   Additional information about travel subsidies will be provided within a week. 

Also attached is the current participants list. 

You may contact me directly if you require clarification or assistance. 

Regards, Moanna  

Moanna St. Clair, GEOTRACES Project Office Coordinator 

 

 

Memorandum 

 

Room 405 

The Gary C. Comer Geochemistry Building 

Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory of 

Columbia University 

61 Route 9W / P.O. Box 1000, 

Palisades, New York 10964-8000 USA 

Tel: +1-845-365-8300 

Fax: +1-845-365-8169 

Email: geotraces@ldeo.columbia.edu / URL: 

www.geotraces.org 
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http://www.sheratonlajolla.com/
https://www.starwoodmeeting.com/StarGroupsWeb/booking/reservation?id=1108021395&key=1A492
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Pacific Planning Meeting @ SIO/UCSD, September 12 - 14, 2011

NO. SURNAME FIRSTNAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ATTENDING LOCAL

1 Brenner Elizabeth Scripps Institution of Oceanography ebrenner@ucsd.edu Part-time X

2 Dufour Rose Scripps Institution of Oceanography rdufour@ucsd.edu Part-time X

3 Sutherland Woody Scripps Institution of Oceanography/UC San Diego woodys@ucsd.edu Part-time X

4 Swift James Scripps Institution of Oceanography/UC San Diego jswift@mail.ucsd.edu> Part-time X

5 Barbeau Kathy Scripps Institution of Oceanography/UC San Diego kbarbeau@ucsd.edu Yes X

6 Charles Christopher Scripps Institution of Oceanography ccharles@ucsd.edu Yes X

7 Dickson Andrew Scripps Institution of Oceanography/UC San Diego adickson@ucsd.edu Yes X

8 Buck Clifton University of California Santa Cruz cliftonsbuck@gmail.com Maybe

9 Maiti Kanchan Louisiana State University kmaiti@lsu.edu Maybe

10 Moran Bradley University of Rhode Island moran@gso.uri.edu Maybe

11 Winckler Gisela Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. of Columbia University winckler@ldeo.columbia.edu Maybe

14 Aguilar-Islas Ana University of Alaska Fairbanks aaguilar@iarc.uaf.edu Yes

15 Altabet Mark U Massachusetts Dartmouth maltabet@umassd.edu Yes

16 Anderson Robert Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. of Columbia University boba@ldeo.columbia.edu Yes

17 Baskaran Mark Wayne State University Baskaran@wayne.edu Yes

18 Boyle Ed Massachussetts Institute of Technology eaboyle@mit.edu Yes

19 Bruland Kenneth University of California Santa Cruz bruland@ucsc.edu Yes

20 Brzezinski Mark University of California Santa Barbara mark.brzezinski@lifesci.ucsb.edu Yes

21 Buck Kristen Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences kristen.buck@bios.edu Yes

22 Casciotti Karen Stanford University kcasciot@stanford.edu Yes

23 Charette Matt Woods Hole Oceanographic Institute mcharette@whoi.edu Yes

24 Chaves Joaquin NASA joaquin.chaves@ssaihq.com Yes

25 Church Tom University of Delaware tchurch@udel.edu Yes

26 Cutter Greg Old Dominion University gcutter@odu.edu Yes

27 Duce Robert Texas A&M University robertduce@hotmail.com Yes

28 Fine Rana RSMAS/University of Miami rfine@rsmas.miami.edu Yes

29 Flegal Russ University of California Santa Cruz flegal@ucsc.edu Yes

30 Francois Roger University of British Columbia rfrancoi@eos.ubc.ca Yes

31 Gallon Celine University of California Santa Cruz gallon@metx.ucsc.edu Yes

32 German Christopher Woods Hole Oceanographic Institute cgerman@whoi.edu Yes

33 Goldstein Steve Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. of Columbia University steveg@ldeo.columbia.edu Yes

34 Haley Brian Oregon State University bhaley@coas.oregonstate.edu Yes

35 Hammerschmidt Chad Wright State University chad.hammerschmidt@wright.edu Yes

36 Hammond Doug University of Southern California dhammond@usc.edu Yes

37 Jenkins William Woods Hole Oceanographic Institute wjenkins@whoi.edu Yes

38 John Seth University of South Carolina sjohn@geol.sc.edu Yes

39 Kadko David RSMAS/University of Miami dkadko@rsmas.miami.edu Yes

40 Kenna Tim Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. of Columbia University tkenna@ldeo.columbia.edu Yes

41 Lam Phoebe Woods Hole Oceanographic Institute pjlam@whoi.edu Yes

42 Landing William Florida State University wlanding@fsu.edu Yes

43 Letscher Rob RSMAS/University of Miami rletscher@rsmas.miami.edu Yes

44 McManus James Oregon State University mcmanus@coas.oregonstate.edu Yes

45 Moffett James University of Southern California jmoffett@usc.edu Yes

46 Moore J. Keith University of California Irvine jkmoore@uci.edu Yes

47 Morton Peter Florida State University pmorton@fsu.edu Yes

48 Murray Rick Boston University rickm@bu.edu Yes

49 Pena Leo Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs. of Columbia University leopoldo@ldeo.columbia.edu Yes

50 Resing Joseph NOAA-PMEL-JISAO-U.of Washington Joseph.Resing@noaa.gov Yes

51 Rice Don National Science Foundation drice@nsf.gov Yes

52 Saito Mak Woods Hole Oceanographic Institute msaito@whoi.edu Yes

53 Sedwick Peter Old Dominion University psedwick@odu.edu Yes

54 Severmann Silke Rutgers University silke@marine.rutgers.edu Yes

55 Sherrell Robert Rutgers University sherrell@marine.rutgers.edu Yes

56 Stewart Gillian CUNY, Queens College Gillian.Stewart@qc.cuny.edu Yes

57 Twining Benjamin Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences btwining@bigelow.org Yes

58 Wu Jingfeng RSMAS/University of Miami jwu@rsmas.miami.edu Yes


	2AugustMemo
	Logisitics
	Participants List

